Teilnehmer

Platz Name Jahrgang Verein Berglauf | Matjeslauf

1 Finja Alberts 2008 Emder LG 100
Theda FC

2 Hensmann 2011 Oldersum 99
Theda

3 Fritzen 2010 Emder LG 98
Hanna

4 Seemann 2011 97

5 Finja Peters 2009 96
Evelyn

6 Schneider 2008 95




Punktzahl

Polderlauf

Appel-Loop

Delftlauf

denmang L

Silvesterlauf

Gesamt

100

99

98

97

96

95




